Product Datasheet
Flexsafe® Pro
Mixer 5 L | 10 L |
20 L
Modular, Scalable, and
Flexible for Small Volume
Mixing
Product Information

Configurable Yes
5
Ordering Information
Flexsafe® Pro Mixer 5 L | 10 L | 20 L
Part Number Volume [L] Description Quantity
FMD300002 5 | 10 | 20 Flexsafe® Pro Mixer
Base Unit
1
FXC301923 5 Flexsafe® Pro Mixer
Bag Holder 5 L
1
FXC301924 10 Flexsafe® Pro Mixer
Bag Holder 10 L
1
FXC301925 20 Flexsafe® Pro Mixer
Bag Holder 20 L
1
Peripherals and Accessories
Part Number Volume [L] Description Quantity
FXC301595 5 | 10 | 20 Flexsafe® Pro Mixer
Tube Holder 5/8"
1
FXC301596 5 | 10 | 20 Flexsafe® Pro Mixer
Tube Holder 7/16"
1
FXC301598 5 | 10 | 20 Flexsafe® Pro Mixer
Lab Cart 650 mm
1
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH